
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Daegen DeGraff CD 131 1 Eugene Lesslie RP 130 1 Ash Herberly RP 122 1 Brynne Wenzl CY 88

2 Natalie Sleichter CY 130 2 Trinity Sugars RP 123 2 Liam Englert WS 121

3 Gentry Hartman CY 129 3 Kade Showers RP 121 T3 Noah Hatesohl WS 115

4 Megan Barr CD 128 T4 Aurora Lesslie RP 120 T3 Dierks Davis CY 115

5 Broden Kolman CD 124 T4 Myla Junek RP 120 5 Lauren Carrales CY 113

T6 Kylie Stone RP 122 T4 Brielle Wolf CY 120 6 Emma Lund CY 110

T6 Addison Herrs WS 122 7 Grace Demars CD 119 7 Brooklyn Schaffer WS 108

T8 Gavin Herrs WS 121 T8 Greyson Sinn WS 118 8 Gaines Wendland WS 107

T8 Logan Payer CD 121 T8 Verity Elstrom CD 118 9 Natalie Hatesohl WS 106

T8 Frankie Snapp RP 121 T8 Collin Childs RP 118 T10 Kaleb Clark WS 105

11 Elgin Sinn WS 120 T8 Ayla Jackson RP 118 T10 Henley Tiemeyer WS 105

12 Sierra Stewart CY 119 T12 Gracen Wendland WS 115 12 Cayce Hacker CD 101

13 Kash Henke RP 117 T12 Emily Henriksen RP 115 13 Kate Wenzl CY 99

14 Daylee Garman RP 116 T12 Sawyer Kolman CD 115 14 Charlotte Valek RP 90

T15 Jori Letourneau CD 115 T12 Adam LeDuc CD 115 15 Dessa Jedlicka WS 87

T15 Sofia Uffman WS 115 T12 Kaydre Kolman CD 115 16 Ellie Penner WS 75

T15 Noah Demars CD 115 17 Grainger Wendland WS 114

18 Bethany Demars CD 112 18 Evan Long WS 113

19 Chayla Maichel CY 111 T19 Keely Knepper CY 112 Placing Name County Total

20 Ryan Geer CY 109 T19 June Davis CY 112 1 Dierks Davis CY 115

21 Kennison Isaacson RP 102 T19 Rebekah Henriksen RP 112 2 Lauren Carrales CY 113

22 Bane Kramer CY 98 T22 Gaige Wendland WS 111 3 Emma Lund CY 110

23 Slade Griffiths CY 96 T22 Mason Chaffee CY 111 4 Kate Wenzl CY 99

24 Alessia Carrales CY 81 T22 Riley Jackson RP 111

25 Ben Elstrom CD 109

26 Esther Paillet CD 107 Placing Name County Total

Placing Name County Total T27 Beau Letourneau CD 106 1 Cayce Hacker CD 101

1 Natalie Sleichter CY 130 T27 Ruth Feight RP 106

2 Gentry Hartman CY 129 T29 Marci Taddiken WS 105

3 Sierra Stewart CY 119 T29 John Sleichter CY 105 Placing Name County Total

4 Chayla Maichel CY 111 31 Anna Wilgers CD 104 1 Ash Herberly RP 122

5 Ryan Geer CY 109 T32 Emeline Taddiken WS 103 2 Charlotte Valek RP 90

6 Bane Kramer CY 98 T32 Michael Pachta RP 103

7 Slade Griffiths CY 96 T34 Trevin Skuicus RP 102

8 Alessia Carrales CY 81 T34 Lanee Bray RP 102 Placing Name County Total

T34 Ian Ohlde WS 102 1 Liam Englert WS 121

T34 Jesse Carrales CY 102 2 Noah Hatesohl WS 115

Placing Name County Total T38 Avery Spilker RP 101 3 Brooklyn Schaffer WS 108

1 Daegen DeGraff CD 131 T38 Chevi Washa CY 101 4 Gaines Wendland WS 107

2 Megan Barr CD 128 T38 Elizabeth Paillet CD 101 5 Natalie Hatesohl WS 106

3 Broden Kolman CD 124 T41 Kamryn Skuicus RP 100 T6 Kaleb Clark WS 105

4 Logan Payer CD 121 T41 Colt Hager CY 100 T6 Henley Tiemeyer WS 105

T5 Jori Letourneau CD 115 43 Jordy Peters WS 99 8 Dessa Jedlicka WS 87

T5 Noah Demars CD 115 44 Weston Presley CY 94 9 Ellie Penner WS 75

7 Bethany Demars CD 111 T45 Jaxon Zabokrtsky WS 91

T45 Jacob Pachta RP 91

47 Jeremiah Johnson CD 66

Placing Name County Total 48 Grady Wurtz RP 6

1 Kylie Stone RP 122

2
Frankie Snapp RP 121

3 Kash Henke RP 117 Placing Name County Total

4 Daylee Garman RP 116 1 Brielle Wolf CY 120

5 Kennison Isaacson RP 102 T2 Keely Knepper CY 112

T2 June Davis CY 112

4 Mason Chaffee CY 111

Placing Name County Total 5 John Sleichter CY 105

1 Addison Herrs WS 122 6 Jesse Carrales CY 102

2 Gavin Herrs WS 121 7 Chevi Washa CY 101

3 Elgin Sinn WS 120 8 Colt Hager CY 100

4 Sofia Uffman WS 115 9 Weston Presley CY 94

Placing Name County Total

1 Grace Demars CD 119

2 Verity Elstrom CD 118

T3 Sawyer Kolman CD 115

T3 Adam LeDuc CD 115

T3 Kaydre Kolman CD 115

6 Ben Elstrom CD 109

7 Esther Paillet CD 107

8 Beau Letourneau CD 106

9 Anna Wilgers CD 104

10 Elizabeth Paillet CD 101

11 Jeremiah Johnson CD 66

Placing Name County Total

1 Eugene Lesslie RP 130

2 Trinity Sugars RP 123

3 Kade Showers RP 121

T4 Aurora Lesslie RP 120

T4 Myla Junek RP 120

T6 Collin Childs RP 118

T6 Ayla Jackson RP 118

8 Emily Henriksen RP 115

9 Rebekah Henriksen RP 112
10 Riley Jackson RP 111

11 Ruth Feight RP 106

12 Michael Pachta RP 103

T13 Trevin Skuicus RP 102

T13 Lanee Bray RP 102

15 Avery Spilker RP 101

16 Kamryn Skuicus RP 100

17 Jacob Pachta RP 91

RVD - HORTICULTURE JUDGING RESULTS 

District Results- SENIOR District Results- INTERMEDIATE District Results- JUNIOR

CLOUD COUNTY- Senior

CLAY COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Junior

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Junior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Junior

CLAY COUNTY- Senior

District Results- CLOVERBUD

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Senior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Senior

CLOUD COUNTY- Intermediate

CLAY COUNTY- Intermediate



18 Grady Wurtz RP 6

Placing Name County Total

1 Greyson Sinn WS 118

2 Gracen Wendland WS 115
3 Grainger Wendland WS 114

4 Evan Long WS 113

5 Gaige Wendland WS 111

6 Marci Taddiken WS 105

7 Emeline Taddiken WS 103

8 Ian Ohlde WS 102

9 Jordy Peters WS 99

10 Jaxon Zabokrtsky WS 91

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate


